16
17

. Sture Fransson Laxhemmet

. Ake Strom Réavskinshult

. Elis Karlsson

. Larare Tyra Fridberg Hoghult
. Rikard Fransson

. Elof Roos Goleryd

. Karin Karlsson

. Siri Brage Hoghult
. Anna-Britt Saf Sjogard
. Karin Axelsson Staffanstorp

. Eivor Lack Hoghult
. Margit Blixt Jonstorp

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Dagmar Johansson Branneryd
Elisabet Karlsson Ingabola
Lily Carlsson Laxhemmet
Lennart Ax Laxhemmet

Per Ragnar Strom R&vskinnshult
Lennart Blixt Gransjomaden
Arne Axelsson Staffanstorp
Ingvar Fredriksson Skogslund

Gustav Vadsten Boneryd

Stefan Karlsson Hagslen
Henry Carlsson Bjorkslund
Gunnar Blixt Gransjémaden
Ingvar Blixt Jonstorp
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